
PROTECTIVE
ENCLOSURE MANUFACTURER

485 François-Gignac
Portneuf, Québec
Canada G0A 2Y0

Tel: (418) 286-6842 / 800-463-1455
Fax: (418) 286-4201 / 800-261-3514
General email: batko@batko.com
 
Orders email: orders@batko.com 

CONTACT LIST

AV & DIGITAL  
SIGNAGE ENCLOSURES & KIOSK
SALES SUPPORT

-  Kirk Lidbetter
 800 463-1455
 613-264-6360
 klidbetter@batko.com

- Jean Batko
 800 463-1455 ext 22
 jbatko@batko.com

-  Jacques Déry
 800 463-1455 ext 33
 jdery@batko.com 

CUSTOMER
SERVICE

-  Jacques Déry
 800 463-1455 ext 33
 jdery@batko.com

- Lise Vallée
 Freight quote, Tracking
 Order inquiries 
 800 463-1455 ext 21
 lvallee@batko.com 

CCTV  
SALES SUPPORT

-  Jacques Déry
 800 463-1455 ext 33
 jdery@batko.com

- Jean Batko
 800 463-1455 ext 22
 jbatko@batko.com

CUSTOM
ENCLOSURE, KIOSK, VIDEO WALL

- Jean Batko
 800 463-1455 ext 22
 jbatko@batko.com

- Steve Thibodeau
 800 463-1455 ext 24
 sthibodeau@batko.com

- Stefan Batko
 800 463-1455 ext 25
 sbatko@batko.com  

TECHNICAL
SERVICE

-  Stefan Batko
 800 463-1455 ext 25
 sbatko@batko.com  

- Jean Batko
 800 463-1455 ext 22
 jbatko@batko.com

- Steve Thibodeau
 800 463-1455 ext 24
 sthibodeau@batko.com


